ey
Pennon

Transaction Detai

PENNON GROUP PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the Issuer 1SIN Intermediary Name Identity Code of the Intermediary Currency
PENNON GROUP PLC 213800V10CTS41GWH423 GBOOBNNTLNAS A e &0 4PQUHNIJPFGFNF3BBE53 cBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venue:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity code of the fnancial| otal number of shares purchased D"gﬁ‘;’:‘s:'::: :,‘::::’(P':i'c":')“’ Venue ';Lg'"::: :"(;::l‘)’ ';‘,":::z"(‘;:::;
PENNON GROUP PLC 26/11/2021 GBOOBNNTLN4S 11,854 1234.80 AQXE 1.244.00 1223.00
PENNON GROUP PLC 26/11/2021 GBOOBNNTLN4S 13,237 1233.02 BATE 1.244.00 1223.00
PENNON GROUP PLC 26/11/2021 GBOOBNNTLN4S 16272 1232.08 cHIX 1.244.00 1221.00
PENNON GROUP PLC 26/11/2021 GBOOBNNTLN4S 66,637 123423 XLON 1.245.00 1222.00
* Rounded to two decimal places sum: 108,000 1.233.83 1,245.00 1.221.00

Individual trade details:
Name of the Issuer | Date Time (BST) | '::‘;:‘c'zﬁ::z:;‘:‘; Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange Venue | Reference number of the transaction |Execution within firm [incl. algorithms if used]
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:00:22 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,231.00 91 XLON E08GADGBOKER 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:00: GBOOBNNTLN49 1,231.00 755 XLON E08GADGBOKET 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:00:22 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,231.00 207 XLON E08GADGBOKBY 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:01:16 GBOOBNNTLN4S 1,229.00 287 XLON E08G4DGBOPHA 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:01:16 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,229.00 251 XLON E08GADGBOPHU 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:03:50 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,227.00 250 XLON E08G4DGB1OVD 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:03:50 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,227.00 128 XLON E0BGADGB10VF 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:05:25 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,222.00 541 XLON E08GADGBI7LY 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08: GBOOBNNTLN49 1,222.00 390 XLON E08GADGB1Sky 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:12:22 GBOOBNNTLN4S 1,225.00 207 CHIX 2077836250569 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,225.00 143 BATE 156728340616 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:12:22 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,225.00 629 XLON E08GADGBImAX 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:12:22 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,225.00 150 XLON E08G4DGBIMSG 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:15:07 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,225.00 488 CHIX 2077836252967 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,223.00 180 CHIX 2077836256730 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,223.00 125 BATE 156728344251 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,223.00 549 XLON E08G4DGB20m 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 GBOOBNNTLN4S 1,223.00 132 BATE 156728344253 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:19:49 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,223.00 149 BATE 156728344254 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:19:49 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,223.00 5 BATE 156728344255 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:19:49 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,223.00 290 CHIX 2077836256734 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,223.00 56 CHIX 2077838256735 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,226.00 548 XLON E08G4DGBZeLr 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:22:51 GBOOBNNTLN4S 1,226.00 125 BATE 156728345727 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:22:51 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,226.00 179 CHIX 2077838250272 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:22:53 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,226.00 181 XLON E08G4DGB2e]Q 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:23:53 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,225.00 199 XLON E08GADGB2ksr 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:23:53 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,225.00 199 AQXE 22662 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:23:54 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,225.00 7 AQXE 22601 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:26: GBOOBNNTLN49 1,224.00 381 XLON E08G4DGB2yjp 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611112021 08:26:03 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,224.00 23 XLON E08GADGE2yjr 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:31:07 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,225.00 820 XLON E08G4DGBIOKZ 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611112021 08:33:23 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,226.00 m AQXE 20832 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:33:23 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,226.00 33 AQXE 20833 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:33:24 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,226.00 290 XLON E08GADGB3axr 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:34:16 GBOOBNNTLN4S 1,224.00 449 AQXE 30480 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:34:34 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,223.00 425 XLON E08G4DGB3hfa 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:34:34 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,223.00 31 XLON E08G4DGE3hic 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:37:20 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,221.00 381 CHIX 2077836269585 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:42:20 GBOOBNNTLN4S 1,225.00 469 XLON E08GADGBAIbE 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:42:20 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,225.00 470 BATE 156728353985 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:42:20 GBOOBNNTLN4S 1,225.00 86 CHIX 2077838272454 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:42:20 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,225.00 303 CHIX 2077838272455 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08: GBOOBNNTLN49 1,226.00 184 XLON E08G4DGB4YRd 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:48:13 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,226.00 196 XLON E08GADGBAIGH 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:48:13 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,226.00 410 XLON E08GADGBAIGP 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:49:12 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,226.00 110 XLON E08G4DGBAKvzZ 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:49:12 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,226.00 331 XLON E08GADGBAKw1 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:51:06 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,226.00 368 XLON E08GADGBASAV 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:54:19 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,225.00 362 XLON E08G4DGB54uh 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08: GBOOBNNTLN49 1,224.00 370 XLON E08GADGB57dJ 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:54:50 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,224.00 69 XLON E08G4DGB57ds 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:59:20 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,225.00 391 XLON E08GADGB50aH 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 08:59:20 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,225.00 393 XLON E08GADGB50aN 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 09:01:38 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,224.00 376 XLON E08GADGBSYVI 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611112021 09:13:51 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,229.00 58 BATE 156728365562 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,229.00 104 BATE 156728365570 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,229.00 151 BATE 156728365571 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,228.00 161 AQXE 53066 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,228.00 173 BATE 156728365674 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 09:14:20 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,228.00 250 CHIX 2077836289062 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 09:14:38 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,228.00 158 XLON E08GADGBEHFi 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 09:14:38 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,228.00 320 XLON E08GADGBEHGT 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,228.00 671 XLON E08GADGBEHGS 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,228.00 100 XLON E08GADGBBlcx 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,227.00 344 XLON E08GADGBEMFE 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,227.00 127 XLON E08GADGBEMFI 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 09:19:43 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,227.00 7 BATE 156728367315 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611172021 09:19:43 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,227.00 325 BATE 156728367316 2001001125
PENNON GROUP PLC 2611112021 00:22:05 GBOOBNNTLN49 1,228.00 455 XLON E08GADGBGIF 2001001125
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2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC
PENNON GROUP PLC

26/11/2021 15:06:07
26/11/2021 15:06:07
26/11/2021 15:06:07
26/11/2021 15:06:07
26/11/2021 15:09:15
26/11/2021 15:09:15
26/11/2021 15:09:15
26/11/2021 15:17:53
26/11/2021 15:17:53
26/11/2021

26/11/2021 15:17:53
26/11/2021 15:20:03
26/11/2021 15:26:19
26/11/2021 15:26:19
26/11/2021 15:26:19
26/11/2021 15:28:04
26/11/2021 15:30:09
26/11/2021 15:36:21
26/11/2021 15:36:21
26/11/2021 15:36:21
26/11/2021 15:36:21
26/11/2021 15:42:35
26/11/2021 15:42:35
26/11/2021 15:47:46
26/11/2021 15:47:46
26/11/2021 15:51:04
26/11/2021 15:51:04
26/11/2021 15:51:04
26/11/2021 15:57:03
26/11/2021 16:00:56
26/11/2021 16:01:07
26/11/2021 16:02:09
26/11/2021 16:02:09
26/11/2021 16:02:23
26/11/2021 16:02:23
26/11/2021 16:02:23
26/11/2021 16:02:23
26/11/2021 16:02:23
26/11/2021 16:02:23
26/11/2021 16:02:23
26/11/2021 16:02:23
26/11/2021 16:05:45
26/11/2021 16:05:45
26/11/2021 16:10:51
26/11/2021

26/11/2021 16:11:03
26/11/2021 16:11:03
26/11/2021 16:11:03
26/11/2021

26/11/2021 16:11:03
26/11/2021 16:11:03
26/11/2021

26/11/2021 16:11:03

Contact Details for further Information

Name:
Role:
Tel:
Email:

a2)

Name:
Role:
Company:
Tel: (+44)
Email:

Steve Hornbuckle

Interim Company Secretary

7795176520
shorbuc@pennon-group.co.uk

Mr Gautier Martin-Regnier

Managing Director

Morgan Stanley & Co. International Plc
+44 (20) 7425-1690

Gautier.Martin-Regnier@morganstanley.com

GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49
GBOOBNNTLN49

1,242.00
1,242.00
1,242.00
1,242.00
1,241.00
1,241.00
1,241.00
1,240.00
1,240.00
1,240.00
1,240.00
1,241.00
1,241.00
1,241.00
1,241.00
1,240.00
1,240.00
1,241.00
1,241.00
1,241.00
1,241.00
1,240.00
1,240.00
1,242.00
1,242.00
1,243.00
1,243.00
1,243.00
1,243.00
1,244.00
1,244.00
1,245.00
1,245.00
1,244.00
1,244.00
1,244.00
1,244.00
1,244.00
1,244.00
1,244.00
1,244.00
1,244.00
1,244.00
1,243.00
1,243.00
1,243.00
1,243.00
1,243.00
1,243.00
1,243.00
1,243.00
1,243.00
1,243.00

310
509
2,130
254
773
185

135
177
359

415
384
1,740

519
108
452

XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
AQXE
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
CHIX
AQXE
BATE
XLON
AQXE
XLON
CHIX
XLON
XLON
XLON
CHIX
BATE
XLON
XLON
AQXE
AQXE
XLON
XLON
BATE
BATE
CHIX
CHIX
XLON
XLON
CHIX
CHIX
BATE
BATE
XLON
XLON
XLON
BATE
XLON
BATE

E08G4DGBK11M
E08G4DGBK110
E08G4DGBK11Q
E08G4DGBK11U
E08G4DGBKACM
E08G4DGBKACt
E08G4DGBKACY
E08G4DGBKbod
E08G4DGBKboj
E08G4DGBKbol
E08G4DGBKbor
E08G4DGBKIPI
204628
E08G4DGBL5S5d
E08G4DGBLSS!
E08G4DGBLACt
E08G4DGBLHSV
E08G4DGBLbi4
156728469246
2977838454940
211360
156728471990
E08G4DGBLUGZ
220057
E08G4DGBM85m
2977838465133
E08G4DGBMFiz
E08G4DGBMFgB
E08G4DGBMSI5
2977838471388
156728479498
E08G4DGBMdKB
E08G4DGBMdkD
231006
231007
E08G4DGBMeJE
E08G4DGBMeJM
156728480137
156728480138
2977838472473
2977838472474
E08G4DGBMIku
E08G4DGBMII4
2977838478993
2977838479293
156728484468
156728484469
E08G4DGBMzgV
E08G4DGBMzgX
E08G4DGBMzgZ
156728484472
E08G4DGBMzgh
156728484473

2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125
2001001125



